
 

CLARK PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Clark, New Jersey 07066 

 

2024-2025 BOARD MEETING DATES 

 

MONTH                 DATES 

January   Regular/Reorganization Meeting  Thursday, January 4*** 

 

February   Regular Meeting    Monday, February 5* 

     

March    Regular Meeting    Monday, March 11* 

      

April    Regular Meeting    Monday, April 15* 

    

May    Regular Meeting    Monday, May 13* 

     

June    Regular Meeting    Monday, June 17* 

     

July     Regular Meeting    Monday, July 8* 

     

August   Regular Meeting    Monday, August 5* 

     

September    Regular Meeting    Tuesday, September 3* 

     

October   Regular Meeting    Monday, October 7* 

 

November    Regular Meeting    Monday, November 4* 

     

December    Regular Meeting       Monday, December 2** 

 

January 2025   Regular/Reorganization Meeting  Monday, January 6***

     

 
*These meetings will open at 5:30 p.m. in the Media Center of the Arthur L. Johnson High School located at 365 

Westfield Avenue, and immediately go into Executive Session.  Public Sessions will begin at 7:00 p.m. and will be 

held in the Clark Council Chambers located at 315 Westfield Avenue. 

   
**This meeting will open at 6:00 p.m. in the Media Center of the Arthur L. Johnson High School located at 365 

Westfield Avenue, and immediately go into Executive Session.  The Public Session of this meeting will begin at 

7:00 p.m. and will be held in the Clark Council Chambers located at 315 Westfield Avenue. 

 

***These meetings will open at 5:30 p.m. in the Media Center of the Arthur L. Johnson High School located at 

365 Westfield Avenue for the swearing in of the newly elected board members and the nominations and elections 

of the President and Vice President, and then immediately go into Executive Session.  The meeting will reconvene 

in Public at 7:00 p.m. (still in the Media Center of the Arthur L. Johnson High School).  This Public Session will 

be the Regular/Reorganization Meeting. 

 
Please Note: Whenever the need arises, an additional meeting will be held during a given month with at least 48 

hours of Public Notice.  Every effort will be made to hold such a meeting one week prior to the date listed above.   

 


